2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes
3-Position Air Scores

Shooter's name (First)

Shooter's name (Last)

Age Group

3-Position Air Rifle score

Liv
Wyatt
Gracie
Leo
Aubrey
Jayden
Destiny
Amelia
Jesse
Ryan
Brenna
Matt

T
Kennedy
Brynn
Norah
Andrew
Bethany
L.A.
Liam
Anna Bowman
Ryan
Addie
Joshua
William
Matthew
Julia
Evan
Kiera
Tristin
Owen
Piper
Alice
Julie
Matthew
Kellen
Sesatan
Emily
Diana
Seth
Lane
Julia

Lusky
Hicks
Meriwether
Carcioppolo
Hancock
Bateman
Nazario
Kremer
Harwood
Wehrle
Paisley
Hudson
Wright
Conyers
Foster
Owens
Lundberg
Shirley
Thompson
Conklin
Fletcher
Becker
Bowen
Shirley
Dalton
Lehr
Austin
Jerde
Lord
Knight
Fields
Thompson
Sparrow
Taylor
Do
Coleman
Abuanza
Bruns
Abuanza
Runyan
Revard
Spengler

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
18 and over (Adult)

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

589
587
583
580
578
577
577
576
576
573
570
568
565
565
564
559
551
546
543
542
541
530
529
517
516
497
496
493
490
487
473
465
464
463
448
440
432
414
401
384
384
358



Brett
Daniel
Levi
Sophie
Seth
Jia

Meredith
Wood
Underwood
Hong
Runyan
Tipnis

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

343
339
314
282
242
219



	3P Air

