2023 Hometown Challenge Shoot & Sweepstakes 3-Position Air Scores

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	3-Position Air Rifle score
Liv	Lusky	17 and under (Youth)	589
Wyatt	Hicks	17 and under (Youth)	587
Gracie	Meriwether	17 and under (Youth)	583
Leo	Carcioppolo	17 and under (Youth)	580
Aubrey	Hancock	17 and under (Youth)	578
Jayden	Bateman	18 and over (Adult)	577
Destiny	Nazario	17 and under (Youth)	577
Amelia	Kremer	17 and under (Youth)	576
Jesse	Harwood	17 and under (Youth)	576
Ryan	Wehrle	17 and under (Youth)	573
Brenna	Paisley	17 and under (Youth)	570
Matt	Hudson	17 and under (Youth)	568
JT	Wright	17 and under (Youth)	565
Kennedy	Conyers	17 and under (Youth)	565
Brynn	Foster	17 and under (Youth)	564
Norah	Owens	17 and under (Youth)	559
Andrew	Lundberg	17 and under (Youth)	551
Bethany	Shirley	17 and under (Youth)	546
L.A.	Thompson	17 and under (Youth)	543
Liam	Conklin	17 and under (Youth)	542
Anna Bowman	Fletcher	17 and under (Youth)	541
Ryan	Becker	17 and under (Youth)	530
Addie	Bowen	17 and under (Youth)	529
Joshua	Shirley	18 and over (Adult)	517
William	Dalton	17 and under (Youth)	516
Matthew	Lehr	17 and under (Youth)	497
Julia	Austin	17 and under (Youth)	496
Evan	Jerde	17 and under (Youth)	493
Kiera	Lord	17 and under (Youth)	490
Tristin	Knight	17 and under (Youth)	487
Owen	Fields	17 and under (Youth)	473
Piper	Thompson	17 and under (Youth)	465
Alice	Sparrow	17 and under (Youth)	464
Julie	Taylor	17 and under (Youth)	463
Matthew	Do	17 and under (Youth)	448
Kellen	Coleman	17 and under (Youth)	440
Sesatan	Abuanza	17 and under (Youth)	432
Emily	Bruns	17 and under (Youth)	414
Diana	Abuanza	17 and under (Youth)	401
Seth	Runyan	17 and under (Youth)	384
Lane	Revard	17 and under (Youth)	384
Julia	Spengler	17 and under (Youth)	358

Brett	Meredith	17 and under (Youth)	343
Daniel	Wood	17 and under (Youth)	339
Levi	Underwood	17 and under (Youth)	314
Sophie	Hong	17 and under (Youth)	282
Seth	Runyan	17 and under (Youth)	242
Jia	Tipnis	17 and under (Youth)	219